1E

Team

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS

Women
0 &k2Same
MAZZANTI1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN

Team Results -

New Jersey Ski Council Race League

Women

Place

AP WN

Points

1.535
0.790
1.619
0.733

1/10/2018

Men
Place Poi

WhOUIORLDN
RPOOONN

nts

.668
-928
.729
. 756
-938
-379

Combined
Place Points

.203
717
.348
-489
-000
.000
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Cumulative Standings, Best 1 Scores

Team
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE

Points
0.909
0.790
0.787
0.747
0.733

Place

aahrwWNEF

Men
Name
BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY
GOMEZ, STEVE

Team
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO

Points
1.000
0.978
0.950
0.938
0.921



0 &k2s

Place

OCoO~NOUITAWNE

Race Date: 1/10/2018 - Page 1

Reference Time : 77.98
All Racers
Name Team

BARNETT, ANDY HIGH LIFE
PRIEBKE, CHRIS HIGH LIFE
D*"ALESSANDRO, GREG HIGH LIFE
HENRY, JAY SCNJ
GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO
HUSTON, MIKE HIGH LIFE
MAZZANTI1, DAWN CRAIGMEUR
SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO
GRIFFIN, RICH HIGH LIFE
MERTZ, ED SHORT HILLS
BASSELL, STU RAMAPO
DIEDERICH, MIKE RAMAPO
BURNS, LINDA HIGH LIFE
BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO
GLICK, KEN RAMAPO
CUMMINGS, PATRICK TRAILSIDE
LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO
CURNYN, DENNIS RAMAPO
SANDERSON, KAREN TRAILSIDE
DE SOUTER, MARISSA RAMAPO
RACHMIEL, MIKE CRAIGMEUR
OTTE, DOUG HIGH LIFE
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE CRAIGMEUR
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA HIGH LIFE
MONTANTI, MARK RAMAPO
KALTNECKAR, NICK SHORT HILLS
WITALIS, CAROL TRAILSIDE
MCCUSKER, CHUCK HIGH LIFE
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39.
39.
41.
39.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
45.
46.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
51.
52.
53.
55.
54.
54.
54.
60.
67.
76.
52.

57
96
67
26
92
62
03
63
99
22
23
78
87
30
52
87
71
51
80
12
01
12
76
66
84
93
85

DNF

38

40
43

42

45
45
46
49

50
51

51

52

53

60

72

.41
39.
.42
.87
41.
.94
42.
43.
43.
.84
.01
.48
.90
49.
.05
.29
52.
-98
52.
51.
-93
.96
55.
-90
65.
.36

77

74
76

76
77

76

63

60

69

13

77

DNF

45.

08

Total

77.98
79.73
82.09
83.13
84 .66
85.56
85.79
87.39
87.76
91.06
91.24
93.26
98.77
99.06
100.57
103.16
104.34
104.49
106.40
106.81
106.94
108.08
109.89
121.56
133.61
149.29

0.00

0.00

Points

eNeoNolooNoNoNooNoololoolooloNoloNoNoNooloNoNoNeoN

-000
.978
-950
-938
-921
-911
-909
.892
-889
-856
-855
-836
-790
.787
775
.756
747
.746
.733
-730
.729
.722
.710
.641
.584
.522
-000
-000



Place

OCO~NOOUIAWNPE

Race Date:

1/10/2018 - Page 2

Reference Time : 77.98

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HENRY, JAY

GOMEZ, STEVE
HUSTON, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
GRIFFIN, RICH
MERTZ, ED

BASSELL, STU
DIEDERICH, MIKE
GLICK, KEN
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CURNYN, DENNIS
RACHMIEL, MIKE
OTTE, DOUG
MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA
MONTANTI, MARK
KALTNECKAR, NICK
MCCUSKER, CHUCK

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE

v 9)
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39.
39.
41.
39.
42.
42.
43.
43.
45.
46.
46.
50.
51.
52.
54.
54.
60.
67.
76.

57
96
67
26
92
62
63
99
22
23
78
52
87
51
01
12
66
84
93

DNF

38

40
43

42

45
45
46
50
51
51
52
53
60

72
45

.41
39.
.42
.87
41.
.94
43.
43.
.84
.01
.48
.05
.29
.98
-93
.96
-90
65.
-36
.08

77

74

76
77

77

Total

77.98
79.73
82.09
83.13
84 .66
85.56
87.39
87.76
91.06
91.24
93.26
100.57
103.16
104.49
106.94
108.08
121.56
133.61
149.29

0.00

Points

[eNoNoloNoNoNoloNooloNoNeooloNoNoNoNoN o

-000
.978
-950
-938
-921
-911
-892
-889
-856
-855
-836
775
. 756
. 746
.729
.722
.641
.584
.522
-000



Place

~N~No o, WwWNER

Name

MAZZANT1, DAWN
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
DE SOUTER, MARISSA
RACHMIEL, BRIANNE
WITALIS, CAROL

Race Date: 1/10/2018 - Page 3
Reference Time : 77.98

Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
TRAILSIDE

Bib

14
15
18
20
21
24
27

MMM

43.
48.
49.
51.
53.
55.
54.
52.

03
87
30
71
80
12
76
85

42.
-90
49.
52.
52.
51.
55.

49

76

76
63
60
69
13

DNF

Total

85.79
98.77
99.06
104.34
106.40
106.81
109.89
0.00

Points

eNeololoNoNeoNoNe)

-909
.790
.787
.747
.733
.730
-710
-000
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Race Date: 1/10/2018
Reference Time : 77.98
Racers for SCNJ

Place Name Team

1 HENRY, JAY SCNJ

Bib Sex

4

M

Time 1

39.26

Time 2

43.87

Total

83.13

Points Team Points

0.938 1.000
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Race Date: 1/10/2018
Reference Time : 77.98
Racers for HIGH LIFE

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points

1 BARNETT, ANDY HIGH LIFE 1 M 39.57 38.41 77.98 1.000 1.000
2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS HIGH LIFE 2 M 39.96 39.77 79.73 0.978 0.978
3 D"ALESSANDRO, GREG HIGH LIFE 3 M 41.67 40.42 82.09 0.950 0.950
4 HUSTON, MIKE HIGH LIFE 6 M 42 .62 42 .94 85.56 0.911 0.911
5 GRIFFIN, RICH HIGH LIFE 9 M 43 .99 43.77 87.76 0.889 0.889
6 BURNS, LINDA HIGH LIFE 14 F 48.87 49.90 98.77 0.790 0.790
7 OTTE, DOUG HIGH LIFE 23 M 54.12 53.96 108.08 0.722 0.722
8 MANDANAYAKE, ATHULA HIGH LIFE 25 M 60.66 60.90 121.56 0.641 0.641

MCCUSKER, CHUCK HIGH LIFE 28 M DNF 45.08 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Race Date: 1/10/2018
Reference Time : 77.98
Racers for RAMAPO

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 GOMEZ, STEVE RAMAPO 5 M 42 .92 41.74 84 .66 0.921 1.000
2 SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO 8 M 43.63 43.76 87.39 0.892 0.969
3 BASSELL, STU RAMAPO 12 M 46.23 45.01 91.24 0.855 0.928
4 DIEDERICH, MIKE RAMAPO 13 M 46.78 46.48 93.26 0.836 0.908
5 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 15 F 49.30 49.76 99.06 0.787 0.855
6 GLICK, KEN RAMAPO 16 M 50.52 50.05 100.57 0.775 0.842
7 LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO 18 F 51.71 52.63 104.34 0.747 0.811
8 CURNYN, DENNIS RAMAPO 19 M 52.51 51.98 104.49 0.746 0.810
9 DE SOUTER, MARISSA RAMAPO 21 F 55.12 51.69 106.81 0.730 0.793

10 MONTANTI, MARK RAMAPO 26 M 67.84 65.77 133.61 0.584 0.634
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Place Name

1 MERTZ, ED

Race Date: 1/10/2018
Reference Time : 77.98
Racers for SHORT HILLS
Team Bib Sex Time 1

SHORT HILLS 11 M 45.22

2 KALTNECKAR, NICK SHORT HILLS 10 M 76.93

Time 2 Total

45.84 91.06
72.36 149.29

Points Team Points

0.856 1.000
0.522 0.610
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Race Date: 1/10/2018
Reference Time : 77.98
Racers for TRAILSIDE

Place Name Team Bib
1 CUMMINGS, PATRICK TRAILSIDE 17

2 SANDERSON, KAREN TRAILSIDE 20
WITALIS, CAROL TRAILSIDE 27

Sex

M

F

Time 1

51.87
53.80
52.85

Time 2

Total

51.29 103.16
52.60 106.40

DNF

0.00

Points

0.756
0.733
0.000

Team Points

1.000
0.970
0.000
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Race Date: 1/10/2018
Reference Time : 77.98
Racers for CRAIGMEUR

Place Name Team Bib Sex
1 MAZZANTI1, DAWN CRAIGMEUR 7 F
2 RACHMIEL, MIKE CRAIGMEUR 22 M
3 RACHMIEL, BRIANNE CRAIGMEUR 24 F

l1E

Time 1

43.03
54.01
54.76

Time 2

42.76
52.93
55.13

Total

85.79
106.94
109.89

Points

0.909
0.729
0.710

Team Points

1.000
0.802
0.781



